
EBK World Cup Gorla

History chart

LaptimeNo.Pos. Gap Pos. LaptimeNo. Gap Pos. LaptimeNo. Gap Pos. LaptimeNo. Gap

EX2 - Race 3

Lap  1
 1 58.666 5 1:02.214

Lap  2
 1 57.988 5 2:00.202

Lap  3
 1 56.485 5 2:56.687

Lap  4
 1 57.758 5 3:54.445

Lap  5
 1 57.524 5 4:51.969

Lap  6
 1 57.503 5 5:49.472

Lap  7
 1 57.161 5 6:46.633

Lap  8
 1 58.168 5 7:44.801

Lap  9
 1 1:01.500 5 8:46.301

Lap  10
 1 1:00.922 5 9:47.223

Lapped rider
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